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TARIFF DECISION 111ST Ne. 261--continued 

APPROV ALS--Continued 
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Tariff 
Item No. 

34.02.000 
continued 

35.06.001 
37.08.009 
38.19.297 
38.19.297 
38.19.297 
38.19.297 
39.01.012 
39.01.012 
3() .01.012. 
39.01.012 

39:-01.022 
39 .-01.022 
39:01.072 
39 .01.112 
3' .-01.188 
39.'!'>2.012 
39.02.022 
39.02.022 
39.02.022 
39.02.032 
39,02.072 
31),02.072 
39.02.172 
39 .03 .192 
39.07.271 
39.07.396 
39.07.3% 

40.05.019 
48.07.182 
48.21.038 

51.04.079 
56.05.009 
56.05.102 

59.02.001 

Goods 

Products, as may he.appro:ved, when imported in bulk and not 
being soaps or containing soap-continued: 

Approved-continued: 
Triton, when declared for use only in making paint 

textile cleaning preparations: 
GR5M 
GR7M 

Triton X-301, when declared by a manufacturer for use 
by him 011ly in making acrylic emulsions 

Amsco pressure sensitive hot melt wax adhesive .. 
Itek premium plate toner 
AluminiumD. l. isopropoxideacetoaceticesterchelateA.I.E.-M 
Foamcoat 20 
"Moldwiz" mould release agents 
Oxoid gas kits 
Albertat XM 175 
Araldite 540 
Epicote 1009 
Ura.lac: 

2200, 2400, S 1973, S 2026, S 2075, when declared by a 
manufacturer for use by him only in making epoxy 
powder coatings, and that they will not be compounded 
with colouring matter 

Araldite CW 217 
Experimental product XB 2939 
Extruded nylon 11 duplex tubing type D217 
Scotch Brand class H No. 70 tape 
Tuffak pet}ycarbonate sheet 
Pevi'kon PE 737 
ABS Toyolac 900 series 
Acryloid/Paraloid R.A.S. 75 
Magnafloc LT20 
Flussigharz PH 3 
Polypropylene pii,e, BS 4'991/74 
Polypropylene pipe, grade BCE IIT 
Lithotex Formliners .. 
Folex TA/ AS triacetate film 
Polytheme polytop dispenser caps 
Jackets peculiar to use with a 3M micrdfilm loader 
Polyester foil pattern cards, peculiar to use in the weaving of 

fabrics 
Plicoflex 310, 340-20 pipe protection tape 
Electrostatic self-adhesive label paper 
Clml'board applicator tubes, peculiar to use with Elsix vaginal 

gel 
Woven polypropylene mesh in rolls 
Dra1on ''f' -spun yam .. 
Yarns containing in .any proportion man-made discontinuous 

fibres and weighing more tha!Il 150 g per 9000m (1.50 
denier), when declared by a manufacturer for use by him 
only iln the making of upholstezy fabrics 

Marbac flame retardant carpet backing cloth, when declared: 
(a) by a manufacturer for use by him only in making tufted 

carpets; or 
(b) by an importer for sale by him only to a manufactm:er 

for use by him only in making tufted carpets 
59. 03. 011 Bonded fabric, being non-woven fabric composed of polyester 

continuous filament fibres, when declared: 
(a) by a manufacturer for use by him only in making; or 
(b) by an importer for sale by him only to a manufacturer 

for use by him only in making: 
(il) Base cloth for asphalt wofing 
(2) Electric cable wrapping base cloth for PVC 

coating/lamination 
(3) Backing for tufted carpet 

Rates of Duty 

Normal 

Free 
Free 
Fvee 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

I Other Pref. 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

261 
261 
261 

261 
10.8 261 
10.8 261 
10.8 261 
10.8 261 
24.0 261 

261 
261 

1261 

261 

261 
261 
261 
261 

10.2 261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 
261 

10.2 261 
10.2 261 

10.2 261 
10.2 261 
10.2 261 

10.8 261 
10.2 261 

261 

261 

' 

Effecthe 

1/J/75 
1/1/75 
1/7/74 

1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/4/76 

1;12;11 I 

112118 I 

1/1/78 

1/12/77 
1/12/TJ 
1/2/78 

1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/1/78 

1/11/77 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
l/1/78 

1/10/76 
1/12/77 
1/12/77 
1/11/77 
1/1/78 

1/11/77 I 

1/2/78 
1/11/77 
1/12/77 

1/11/77 
1/12/77 

1/2/78 

1/10/77 

31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 

31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
30/6/8 

31/3/8 

31/3/8 
31/3/7 
30/6/7 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
30/9/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 
30/9/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 

31/3/8 
31/3/8 
31/3/8 

31/3/8 
31/3/8 
30/6/8 

30/9/7 

261 1/2/78 31/12/7 


